## **Study Online Cambridge Curriculum**



## Powered by Alliance World School, affiliated with CAIE (Cambridge Assessment International Education), UK Fee Structure

IGCSE (Private Candidates)										
One Time Online Schooling Registration Charges (INR)	Base Fee for Online Courses Each Subject Per Year (INR)	Discounted Fee for Online Courses (INR)								
		No. of Subjects: 02 (10% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 03 (12.5% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 04 (12.5% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 05 (15% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 06 (17.5% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 07 (20% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)			
25,000/-	80,000/-	1,44,000/-	2,10,000/-	2,80,000/-	3,40,000/-	3,96,000/-	4,48,000/-			
We offers generous scholarships to the meritorious students										
Scholarship Criteria for IGCSE Programme with minimum 05 subjects										
Scholarship for CAIE Background Candidates	Checkpoint Grading in English, Maths and Science			Scholarship for non- CAIE Background Candidates	Entrance Test as per Checkpoint Syllabus in English, Maths and Science					
50% on Discounted Fee	Scored Grade 6 in all three subjects			50% on Discounted Fee	Scored Grade 6 in all three subjects					
40% on Discounted Fee	Scored Grade 6 in two subjects and 5 in one subject			40% on Discounted Fee	Scored Grade 6 in two subjects and 5 in one subject					
30% on Discounted Fee	Scored Grade 6 in one subject and 5 in two subjects			30% on Discounted Fee	Scored Grade 6 in one subject and 5 in two subjects					
IGCSE Online Crash Courses & Face-to-Face Practical Sessions										
Rapid Courses for Revision (24 Hours in 02 Months) for Each Subjects					INR 30,000/-					
Face-to-Face Practical (04 Hours Session for 15 Days) Physics, Chemistry and Biology					INR 30,000/-					

- Timing of the classes may be change as per the availability of the teachers.
- Classes will be conducted virtually with the maximum strength of 08 students.
- Students may register for CAIE Exams at our center as a private candidate and the examination fee shall be applicable.
- Subjects are as per the availability of the teachers and batches.
- One-Time Registration Charge shall be paid at the time of registration for Online Courses.
- GST will be applicable @18% on all above mentioned payments against Registration, Online Courses and examination.
- Fee for the Online Courses shall be paid in advance on the basis of Yearly/Half Yearly/Quarterly as per your convenience.
- Payments shall be made in favour of "Embrace Online Education Pvt Ltd, A/c. No. 39826182029, State Bank of India, IFSC Code: SBIN0012986.
- All deposits are non-refundable.





## **Study Online Cambridge Curriculum**



## Powered by Alliance World School, affiliated with CAIE (Cambridge Assessment International Education), UK Fee Structure

AS & A Level (Private Candidates)									
One Time Online Schooling Registration Charges (INR)	Base Fee for Online Courses Each Subject Per Year (INR)	Discounted Fee for Online Courses (INR)							
		No. of Subjects: 02 (10% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 03 (12.5% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 04 (15% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 05 (17.5% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)	No. of Subjects: 06 (20% of Base Fee) Fee Per Year (INR)			
25,000/-	1,20,000/-	2,16,000/-	3,15,000/-	4,08,000/-	4,95,000/-	5,76,000/-			
We offers generous scholarships to the meritorious students									
Scholarship Criteria for AS & A Level Programme with minimum 03 subjects									
Scholarship for CAIE Background Candidates	IGCSE Score in same subjects opted in AS & A Level or Entrance Test if the opted subject is not as per IGCSE			Scholarship for non- CAIE Background Candidates	Entrance Test as per IGCSE Syllabus of any three subjects opted in AS & A Level				
50% on Discounted Fee	Scored A* in any three subjects			50% on Discounted Fee	Scored A* in any three subjects				
40% on Discounted Fee	Scored A* in any two subjects and A in any one Subject			40% on Discounted Fee	Scored A* in any two subjects and A in any one Subject				
30% on Discounted Fee	Scored A* in a	ny one subject and A ir	n any two Subjects	30% on Discounted Fee	Scored A* in any one subject and A in any two Subjects				
AS & A Level Online Crash Courses & Face-to-Face Practical Sessions									
Rapid Courses for Rev	vision (30 Hours in	03 Months) for Each	INR 50,000/-						
Face-to-Face Practical (04 Hours Session for 15 Days) Physics, Chemistry and Biology					INR 40,000/-				

- Timing of the classes may be change as per the availability of the teachers.
- Classes will be conducted virtually with the maximum strength of 08 students.
- Students may register for CAIE Exams at our center as a private candidate and the examination fee shall be applicable.
- Subjects are as per the availability of the teachers and batches.
- One-Time Registration Charge shall be paid at the time of registration for Online Courses.
- GST will be applicable @18% on all above mentioned payments against Registration, Online Courses and examination.
- Fee for the Online Courses shall be paid in advance on the basis of Yearly/Half Yearly/Quarterly as per your convenience.
- Payments shall be made in favour of "Embrace Online Education Pvt Ltd, A/c. No. 39826182029, State Bank of India, IFSC Code: SBIN0012986.
- All deposits are non-refundable.



